Page 1 of 3 Data Sheet – 12972
Rev 0.1 05/2025
Mini Horns
FW2972MSW, FW2972MSR,
FW2972MW, FW2972MR
Conventional & Addressable
Overview
The Series 2 Maple Armor Mini Horn are an audible

Location  Indoor wall
Compatible panels FW131NACBOOSTER, FW2105/ FW2107 FACP
Ordering Information
Model Housing Color Description
Ship Wt.
Kg (lbs)
FW2972MSW White Mini Horn with Silence Button, Wall Mount
0.1 (0.22)
FW2972MSR Red Mini Horn with Silence Button, Wall Mount
FW2972MW White Mini Horn without Silence Button, Wall Mount
0.1 (0.22)
FW2972MR Red Mini Horn without Silence Button, Wall Mount
2.76"
(7 cm)
4.5"
(11.4 cm)